WELLSCITY HARRIERS

Date Of Race 31 August 2009

Position RaceNo Time

37
10
16
6
17
5
32

~No o~ wWN R

31 August 2009

00:08:56
00:11:46
00:12:55
00:13:35
00:15:04
00:20:00
00:21:00

Name

MULHALL LEWIS
ALEX KEE

DAVE MOIR
PAUL HELPS
SUEMOIR
RACHEL HELPS
JEANETTEDOYLE

BALTONSBOROUGH FUN RUN 2009

Race Distance 1.5mile

Sex

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

Category

JUNIOR
40+ VET
50+ VET
40+ VET
45+ VET
35+ VET
35+ VET

Club Age
Related %

WESTON ATHLETIC CLUB
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED

Pace
Min/KM

00:03:42
00:04:52
00:05:21
00:05:37
00:06:14
00:08:16
00:08:41

Pace
Min/Mile

00:05:57
00:07:51
00:08:37
00:09:03
00:10:03
00:13:20
00:14:00
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