## **WELLS CITY HARRIERS**

## **BALTONSBOROUGH FUN RUN 2009**

Date Of Race		31 August 2009		Race Distance	1.5mile					
	Position	Race No	Time	Name	Sex	Category	Club	Age Related %	Pace Min/KM	Pace Min/Mile
	1	37	00:08:56	MULHALL LEWIS	MAL	E JUNIOR	WESTON ATHLETIC CLUB		00:03:42	00:05:57
	2	10	00:11:46	ALEX KEE	MAL	E 40+ VET	UNATTACHED		00:04:52	00:07:51
	3	16	00:12:55	DAVE MOIR	MAL	E 50+ VET	UNATTACHED		00:05:21	00:08:37
	4	6	00:13:35	PAUL HELPS	MAL	E 40+ VET	UNATTACHED		00:05:37	00:09:03
	5	17	00:15:04	SUE MOIR	FEMA	LE 45+ VET	UNATTACHED		00:06:14	00:10:03
	6	5	00:20:00	RACHEL HELPS	FEMA	LE 35+ VET	UNATTACHED		00:08:16	00:13:20
	7	32	00:21:00	JEANETTE DOYLE	E FEMA	LE 35+ VET	UNATTACHED		00:08:41	00:14:00

31 August 2009 Page 1 of 1